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Yorga Djenna Bidi Participant Manual

Each participant is assigned a buddy from within the cohort.  Your buddy will support you 

throughout the program and be your first point with questions, queries and program re-

quirements.

In your role as a buddy you can:

Ride share, travel together

Offer a place to stay if your buddy is from the

 country

Confirm dates and times of Modules and events

Connect regularly between Modules 

Ask questions, seek clarification of tasks

Buddies

1 Sonia Blurton

2 Kristy Weston Angela Gale 

3 Kylie Taylor

4 Kaiya Williams Susan Parmer

Marra Thorne 

5 Carla Dimer Hayley Ford

Buddy List

Krysten Bonney 

6 Victoria Ford

7 Jacinta Bolton-Potts Marleigh Zada

8 Chevell-Hayley Browning 

9 Vicki Jack 

Renee Isaacs

10

Shanelle McSwain

Kathleen Nelly    

Rita Miller

Tiffany Blurton

Check in to see if they have 

completed 

pre and post module work

Share learnings and reflections

Problem solve together

Promote attendance and 

engagement in the program

Angela Sheppard 
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Cohort Contact List: 
Confidential Not To Be Shared 
This contact information is confidential and not to be shared or distributed.

NAME PERSONAL EMAIL PERSONAL PHONE WORK EMAIL WORK PHONE

Angela Gale bergal@iinet.net.au 0403314427 angela.gale@police.wa.gov.au 0403314427

Angela Sheppard asheppard90@live.com 0451830134 Angela.sheppard@communities.wa.gov.au 0451830134

Carla Dimer (Kalgoorlie) carladimerd@icloud.com 0411142471 Carla.dimer@communities.wa.gov.au 0476679644 

Chevell-Haley Browning chevellhaley100@gmail.com 0437749245 chevell.browning@originmob.com.au 0437749245

Hayley Ford hayley.g.ford@gmail.com 0456642907 hayley.ford@synergy.net.au NA

Jacinta Bolton-Potts jacintapotts95@hotmail.com 0435342289 jacinta.potts@communities.wa.gov.au 0432832299

Kaiya Williams kaiyawilliams6@gmail.com 0457 850 209 Kaiya.Williams@communities.wa.gov.au 0412 129 569

Kathleen Nelly Kathleen.Nelly@outlook.com 0474433398 Kath.Nelly@curtin.edu.au 9266 1030

Kristy Weston (Busselton) kristyweston1982@outlook.com 0412793080 N/A N/A

Krystyn Bonney krystyn.bonney@gmail.com 0428555066 krystyn.bonney@riotinto.com 0428555066

Kylie Taylor Ktay1979@hotmail.com 0407677220 Kylie.taylor@collar.group 1300927592

Marleigh Zada zadamarleigh@gmail.com 0427288048 marleigh.zada@curtin.edu.au 9266 1684

Marra Thorne (Boddington) wefamilyz35@gmail.com 0475 446 072 marra.thorne@health.wa.gov.au 9391 2609

Renae Monica Isaacs renaei77@tpg.com.au 0417849851 renae.isaacs@casa.gov.au 0437 217 852

Rita Rose Miller ritamiller272@gmail.com 0475250822 ritam@fremantle.wa.gov.au 1300 693 736

Shanelle Mcswain shany_05@hotmail.com 0429031706 shanelle.mcswain@bhp.com 0429031706

Sonia Blurton 0447268690 sblurton@mercycare.com.au 0447268690

Susan Elizabeth Parmer sueparmer02@gmail.com 0403 882 304 susan.parmer@police.wa.gov.au 0418 446 599

Tiffany Blurton Tiffany.Blurton@gmail.com 0404393894 Tiffany.blurton@dlgsc.wa.gov.au 0894273159

Vicki Jack vicki.jack1@hotmail.com 0419957701 Vicki.jack@police.wa.gov.au 0436395313

Victoria Jane Ford (Newman) fordvictoria253@gmail.com 0484528363 victoria.ford@communities.wa.gov.au 0484528363


